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DAY 0 - Tuesday, 26 August 2025

Campsite Access & Team Move In Team Registration Drivers Registration

Welcoming Ceremony



08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00
19:30
20:00

DAY 1 - Wednesday, 27 August 2025

Lunch Break

Pre-
Inspection
@Pits

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box (EV Only)

Cutting &
Welding
Area 

BPPE 
@Briefing
Room

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

Going Out Of the Pits

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box (EV Only)

Cutting &
Welding
Area 

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

BETA CAE
Workshops
@Briefing
Room
BPPE 
@Briefing
Room

BETA  CAE Workshop
@Briefing Room

BPPE 
@Briefing
Room
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DAY 2 - Thursday, 28 August 2025

Lunch Break

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech
Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box (EV
Only)

Cutting 
& 
Welding
Area 

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

Test
Track

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech
Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box (EV
Only)

Cutting 
& 
Welding
Area 

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

Test
Track

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

BETA  CAE
Workshop
@Briefing Room

ALTAIR Workshop
@Briefing Room

BETA  CAE
Workshop
@Briefing Room

C&M
Event

C&M
Event

BPP Finals
@Briefing Room

Going Out Of the Pits
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DAY 3 - Friday, 29 August 2025

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box 
(EV Only)

Cutting 
& 
Welding
Area 

Lunch Break

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

Test
Track

SkidPad Acceleration Design
Event

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

C&M
Event

BETA  CAE
Workshop
@Briefing Room

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box 
(EV Only)

Cutting 
& 
Welding
Area 

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

Test
Track

SkidPad Acceleration Design
Event

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

Going Out Of the Pits



08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00
19:30
20:00

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box 
(EV Only)

Cutting 
& 
Welding
Area 

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

DAY 4 - Saturday, 30 August 2025

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Lunch Break

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

SkidPad AccelerationTest
Track

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

Electrical
Inspection 
@Electrical
Box 
(EV Only)

Cutting 
& 
Welding
Area 

Tilt
Test

Noise
Test

C&M Finals
@Briefing Room

Mechanical
Inspection 
@Mech Box

Accumulator
Inspection 
@Accu Tent
(EV only)

Rain
Test

Fuel
Station
Open

Test
Track

Egine
Test
Area

Brake
Test

AutoX Walk

AutoX

Going Out Of the Pits
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Test Track

DAY 5 - Sunday, 31 August 2025

Alumni Endurance Showrun

Endurance Track Walk 

Going Out Of the Pits

Endurance Start 

Awarding & Closing Ceremony


